
RUSSIAN BEAR
Absolut Vodka, homemade lemon cordial, homemade 
ginger beer

AIE AIE AIE! THE SPICY MEXICAN MULE
Tequila, homemade lemon cordial, Mexican jalapeño 
syrup, homemade ginger beer

MARRAKECH MON AMOUR
Gin, homemade love flower syrup, cucumber extract, 
homemade lemon cordial, homemade cherry bitter

BASILIC BAZAR
Gin, homemade basil syrup, geranium, sage, homemade 
lemon cordial, homemade orange bitter

VODKA EN FOLIE
Vodka, homemade lemon and blueberry cordial, fresh 
basil, homemade simple syrup

DAÏQUIRI BELDI
Rum infused with thyme from the garden, homemade 
simple syrup, homemade lemon cordial

CINNAMON MINT JULEP
Ballantine’s bourbon, mint from the garden, homemade 
cinnamon syrup, homemade orange blossom bitter

TROPICAL SUNSHINE FIZZ
Gin, Vodka, Rum, St-Germain flower syrup, lemonade made 
with homemade lemon cordial, grapefruit bitter

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

220

Signature Cocktails

DRINKS



COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Blue Vodka, Triple Sec, lemon juice, cranberry 
juice

PORN STAR
Absolut Blue vodka, Champagne, vanilla liqueur, passion 
fruit purée

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Blue vodka, homemade ginger beer, cane sugar, 
lemon juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Absolut Blue vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, 
pineapple juice

BLUE LAGOON
Absolut Blue vodka, blue Curaçao, lemon juice

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky Chivas 12 ans, Angostura, cane sugar, lemon 
juice, egg white

CAÏPIRINHA
Cachaça, brown sugar, lemon juice, crushed ice

BASIL SMASH
Beefeater gin, cane sugar, lemon juice, fresh basil leaves

DAÏQUIRI
Havana White Rum 3 years, cane sugar, lemon juice

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Classic Cocktails



MAI TAI
Havana White Rum 3 years, Havana Club Especial, 
Triple Sec, cane sugar, lemon juice, orgeat syrup

PIÑA COLADA
Havana White Rum 3 years, coconut liqueur, coconut 
cream, pineapple juice

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice

GODFATHER
Whisky, Amaretto

AMERICANO 
Campari, red Lillet, sparkling water

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Blue vodka, white cocoa liqueur, espresso 
coffee

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, cane sugar, lemon juice, egg white

NEGRONI
Gin, red Lillet, Campari

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice, 
Coca-Cola

150

150

150

150

150

160

160

200

250

THE CLASSIC
Havana White Rum 3 years, cane sugar, sparkling water, 
lime juice, fresh mint leaves

Red fruit, mango, rose, passion fruit, kiwi

ROYAL MOJITO

RED BULL MOJITO
Havana White Rum 3 years, cane sugar, lime juice, 
Red Bull, fresh mint leaves

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lemonade, lime slices, fresh mint leaves

Red fruit, mango, rose, passion fruit, kiwi

All our mojitos are made with lime, mint leaves from our 
garden and brown sugar.

150

160

160

170

120

140

Mojitos



FRAÎCHEUR ESTIVALE
Orange juice, pineapple juice, kiwi purée, fresh mint leaves

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, sour cream

L’EPICURIEN
Lemon juice, pineapple juice, passion fruit purée,
fresh basil leaves

HIBISCUS GINGER FIZZ
Hibiscus tea, lemon juice, fresh ginger, sparkling water

JUS D’AMOUR
Ginger syrup, blueberries, flambéed rosemary, apple 
slices, Red Bull

LOVE STORY
Raspberry juice, lemon juice, fresh mint leaves, Red Bull

TROPICALE
Pineapple chunks, passion fruit purée, Red Bull

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime juice, fresh mint leaves, Red Bull

The herbs used in our recipes come from Potager du Bled, our 
family-run organic farm.

Mocktails

Red Bull Cocktails

120

150

MOJITO
Havana White Rum 3 years, cane sugar, sparkling water, 
lime juice, fresh mint leaves

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Absolut Blue vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, 
pineapple juice

SANGRIA 
White wine, red lillet, raspberry liqueur, cut fruit, 
lemonade

XXL Cocktails For 4 people 600



RICARD, PASTIS
CAMPARI, PORTO
LILLET
(Red, White, Rosé)

KIR WHITE WINE
ROYAL KIR

HEINEKEN 25 cl

SAN MIGUEL 25 cl

CASABLANCA 33 cl

CORONA 35,5 cl

BUDWEISER 35,5 cl

Aperitifs Beers
100
100
110

110
260

90
100
100
100
110

MOROCCAN RED WINES
LA FERME ROUGE 
S DE SIROUA 
LE ROUGE - Kosher

ECLIPSE   
VOLUBILIA
TERRES SAUVAGES  
PREMIÈRE DE BACCARI
ITHAQUE 
TANDEM 
AZAYI - Organic 

CB INITIALES 
COTEAUX DE L’ATLAS

BT

330
380
380
450
460
470
500
520
550
570
590
610

½ BT

190
GLASS

90

100
110

Wines



FOREIGN RED WINES
LES JAMELLES - Kosher - 2019

BROUILLY - MAISON ALBERT BICHOT - 2021

CHÂTEAU CAP DE MERLE
LUSSAC SAINT-ÉMILION - 2020

SANCERRE - DOMAINE SAUTEREAU - 2020

CHÂTEAU GRAND PEY LESCOURS
SAINT-ÉMILION - 2015

SANTENAY - MAISON ALBERT BICHOT - 2015

LES FIEFS DE LAGRANGE
SAINT-JULIEN  - 2013

CHÂTEAU COS LABORY
SAINT-ESTÈPHE - 2014

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
CÔTE DE NUITS - 2017

SEIGNEUR DE MAUGIRON
CÔTE-RÔTIE - 2019

CHÂTEAU GISCOURS - MARGAUX - 2013

CHÂTEAU BEYCHEVELLE
SAINT-JULIEN - 2015

CHÂTEAU LYNCH-BAGES
PAUILLAC - 2015

CHÂTEAU COS D’ESTOURNEL
SAINT-ESTÈPHE - 2008

BT

450

570

650

650

900

1000

1600

1900

2000

2100

2900

6300

6600

8300

MOROCCAN WHITE WINES
LA FERME BLANC
S DE SIROUA
LE BLANC - Kosher

VOLUBILIA
TERRES SAUVAGES 
DOMAINE JIRRY 
ODYSSÉE 
CB INITIALES 
COTEAUX DE L’ATLAS

BT

330
380
380
460
470
490
530
600
610

½ BT

190
GLASS

90

100
110



FOREIGN WHITE WINES
SANCERRE - DOMAINE SAUTEREAU - 2022

CHABLIS - MAISON ALBERT BICHOT - 2022

POUILLY-FUMÉ
DOMAINE PASCAL JOLIVET - 2021

CHABLIS PREMIER CRU FOURCHAUME
LE DOMAINE D’HENRI - 2018

MOROCCAN GREY WINES
LA FERME GRIS 
CLOS HERMITAGE 
VOLUBILIA  
TERRES SAUVAGES
MAGNUM VOLUBILIA

MOROCCAN ROSÉ WINES
LA FERME ROSÉ
LE ROSÉ - Kosher

ECLIPSE 
TERRES SAUVAGES
MAGNUM VOLUBILIA

FOREIGN ROSÉ WINES
ROSATO - GABRIELE CANTINA - 2022

LES JAMELLES - Kosher - 2019

CUVÉE MARIE-CHRISTINE - CHÂTEAU DE L’AUMÉRADE - 2020

MAISON SAINTE MARGUERITE
SYMPHONIE - CÔTES-DE-PROVENCE - 2022

BT

660

760

820

1100

BT

330
450
460
470
920

BT

330
380
450
470
920

BT

350
440
500
650

VERRE

90

100
110

BT

90

110



MUMM BRUT
MUMM ROSÉ
MUMM BRUT MAGNUM
MUMM ROSÉ MAGNUM
PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT
PERRIER-JOUËT BLANC DE BLANCS
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE MAGNUM
LAURENT-PERRIER CASHER
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT MAGNUM
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
FREREJEAN FRÈRES BLANC DE BLANCS
DOM PÉRIGNON
CRISTAL BRUT
CRISTAL ROSÉ
CRISTAL MAGNUM

BT

2100
3100
4200
6200
2500
4200
6000
12000
2600
4500
5000
3700

10000
9000
25000
16000

FLUTE

250

Champagne



BLENDED
BALLANTINE’S - Scotland

JAMESON - Ireland

CHIVAS 12 YEARS - Scotland

MARS MALTAGE “COSMO” - Japan

CHIVAS 18 YEARS - Scotland

CHIVAS 25 YEARS - Scotland

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS - Scotland

ROYAL SALUTE 38 YEARS - Scotland

SINGLE MALT
ABERLOUR 12 YEARS - Scotland

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS - Scotland

GLENLIVET 21 YEARS - Scotland

ABSOLUT BLUE - Sweden

ABSOLUT ELYX - Sweden

ABSOLUT ELYX MAGNUM - Sweden

CHOPIN FAMILY RESERVE - Poland

SMIRNOFF ICE

BEEFEATER - England

MALFY ORIGINALE - Italy

MALFY ROSA - Italy

MALFY LIMONE - Italy

MONKEY 47 - Germany

BT

1700

1700

1900

3500

3600

9300

6500

12000

1900

2600

5900

BT

1700

1900

3800

5000

BT

1700

1900

1900

1900

2600

Whiskies

Vodkas

Gins

GLASS

120

130

130

200

GLASS

120

130

120

GLASS

120

150



HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS - Cuba

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL - Cuba

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA - Mexico

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO - Mexico

DON JULIO 1942 - Mexico

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO - Mexico

B52
Kahlúa, cream of whisky, Triple Sec

MELON BALL 
Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice

JÄGERMEISTER

JACKPOT (10 SHOTS)
Vodka, tequila, gin, rum, Triple Sec, lemon 
juice, apple syrup

SAMBUCA - Italy

COINTREAU - France

MALIBU - Barbados

BAILEYS - Ireland

DISARONNO - Italy

KAHLÚA - Mexico

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE - France

LIMONCELLO - Italy

KWAI FEH LYCHEE - Netherlands

GET 27 - France

BT

1700

1900

BT

1700

1900

12000

13000

BT

1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

1700

100

100

100

600

Rums

Tequilas

Shooters

Liqueurs

GLASS

120

130

GLASS

100

130

GLASS

100
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130



SAKÉ - Japan

CACHAÇA - Brazil

POIRE WILLIAMS - France

SAMPÉ ARMAGNAC - France

MARTELL VS - France

CHÂTEAU DE LAUBADE BAS ARMAGNAC - France

MARTELL XO COGNAC - France

WATERS
SIDI ALI 50 CL / 75 CL
OULMÈS 50 CL / 75 CL

SODAS
COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO 30 cl

SPRITE 30 cl

SCHWEPPES LEMON / SCHWEPPES TONIC 30 cl

FRUIT JUICES
ACCORDING TO SEASON

RED BULL

35 / 70
35 / 70

80

80

100

BT

1400

1700

1700

1700

1700

7000

Brandies

Softs

GLASS

120

120

120

130

130


